2020 Low Income Subsidy Monthly Premiums If You Qualify

Residents of the following counties in Central Pennsylvania: Columbia, Montour and
Northumberland:

FREEDOM BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At25%
PPO ValueRx $34.40 $43.30 $52.20 $61.10

FREEDOM BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At25%
PPO Standard $149.90 $158.80 $167.70 $176.60
FREEDOM BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At25%
PPO Deluxe $252.90 $261.80 $270.70 $279.60
BLUE RX At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%
PDP Plus $57.20 $66.10 $75.00 $83.90

BLUE RX At 100% At 75% At 50% At25%
PDP Complete $132.80 $141.70 $150.60 $159.50

Residents of the following counties in Central Pennsylvania: Lehigh, Northampton and
Schuylkill:

COMMUNITY BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At25%
MEDICARE HMO

Signature $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
COMMUNITY BLUE At 100% At75% At50% At 25%
MEDICARE PPO

Signature $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
COMMUNITY BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At25%
MEDICARE PPO

Distinct $0.20 $8.90 $17.60 $26.30
FREEDOM BLUE At 100% At75% At 50% At25%

PPO ValueRx $34.40 $43.30 $52.20 $61.10



FREEDOM BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%

PPO Standard $149.90 $158.80 $167.70 $176.60
FREEDOM BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%
PPO Deluxe $252.90 $261.80 $270.70 $279.60
BLUE RX At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%
PDP Plus $57.20 $66.10 $75.00 $83.90

BLUE RX At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%
PDP Complete $132.80 $141.70 $150.60 $159.50

Residents of the following counties in Central Pennsylvania: Adams, Cumberland, Dauphin,
Juniata, Lebanon, Perry, York:

COMMUNITY BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%
MEDICARE HMO

Signature $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
COMMUNITY BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%
MEDICARE PPO

Signature $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
COMMUNITY BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%
MEDICARE PPO

Distinct $0.20 $8.90 $17.60 $26.30
FREEDOM BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%
PPO ValueRx $34.40 $43.30 $52.20 $61.10
FREEDOM BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%
PPO Standard $149.90 $158.80  $167.70 $176.60
FREEDOM BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%

PPO Deluxe $252.90 $261.80  $270.70 $279.60



BLUE RX
PDP Plus

BLUE RX
PDP Complete

At 100%

$57.20

At 100%

$132.80

At 75%

$66.10

At 75%

$141.70

At 50%

$75.00

At 50%

$150.60

At 25%

$83.90

At 25%

$159.50

Residents of the following counties in Central Pennsylvania: Centre, Franklin, Fulton, and

Mifflin:

COMMUNITY BLUE
MEDICARE PPO
Signature

COMMUNITY BLUE
MEDICARE PPO
Distinct

FREEDOM BLUE
PPO ValueRx

FREEDOM BLUE
PPO Standard

FREEDOM BLUE
PPO Deluxe

BLUE RX
PDP Plus

BLUE RX
PDP Complete

At 100%

$0.00

At 100%

$0.20

At 100%

$34.40

At 100%

$149.90

At 100%

$252.90

At 100%

$57.20

At 100%

$132.80

At 75%

$0.00

At 75%

$8.90

At 75%

$43.30

At 75%
$158.80
At 75%

$261.80

At 75%

$66.10

At 75%

$141.70

At 50%

$0.00

At 50%

$17.60

At 50%

$52.20

At 50%
$167.70
At 50%
$270.70

At 50%

$75.00

At 50%

$150.60

At 25%

$0.00

At 25%

$26.30

At 25%

$61.10

At 25%
$176.60
At 25%
$279.60

At 25%

$83.90

At 25%

$159.50



Residents of the following counties in Central Pennsylvania: Berks, Snyder and Union:

COMMUNITY BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%
MEDICARE HMO

Signature $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
COMMUNITY BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%
MEDICARE PPO

Signature $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
COMMUNITY BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%
MEDICARE PPO

Distinct $0.20 $8.90 $17.60 $26.30
FREEDOM BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%
PPO ValueRx $34.40 $43.30 $52.20 $61.10
FREEDOM BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%
PPO Standard $149.90 $158.80 $167.70 $176.60
FREEDOM BLUE At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%
PPO Deluxe $252.90 $261.80  $270.70 $279.60
BLUE RX At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%
PDP Plus $57.20 $66.10 $75.00 $83.90
BLUE RX At 100% At 75% At 50% At 25%
PDP Complete $132.80 $141.70 $150.60 $159.50

Residents of the following counties in Central Pennsylvania: Lancaster:



COMMUNITY BLUE
MEDICARE HMO
Signature

COMMUNITY BLUE
MEDICARE PPO
Signature

COMMUNITY BLUE
MEDICARE PPO
Distinct

FREEDOM BLUE
PPO ValueRx

FREEDOM BLUE
PPO Standard

FREEDOM BLUE
PPO Deluxe

BLUE RX
PDP Plus

BLUE RX
PDP Complete

At 100%

$0.00

At 100%

$0.00

At 100%

$0.20

At 100%

$34.40

At 100%

$149.90

At 100%

$252.90

At 100%

$57.20

At 100%

$132.80

At 75%

$0.00

At 75%

$0.00

At 75%

$8.90

At 75%

$43.30

At 75%

$158.80

At 75%

$261.80

At 75%

$66.10

At 75%

$141.70

At 50%

$0.00

At 50%

$0.00

At 50%

$17.60

At 50%

$52.20

At 50%

$167.70

At 50%

$270.70

At 50%

$75.00

At 50%

$150.60

At 25%

$0.00

At 25%

$0.00

At 25%

$26.30

At 25%

$61.10

At 25%

$176.60

At 25%

$279.60

At 25%

$83.90

At 25%

$159.50





